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Results
Rnk No. Entrant
1 516 | BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
2 539 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
3 522 | GAMOTO SRL
4 513 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
5 501 | KIDIX SRL
6 577 AVRACING
7 526 | TONY KART RACING TEAM
8 503 | TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
9 521 | IKART
10 | 574 |AVRACING
11 504 KIDIX SRL
12 = 531 GAMOTO SRL
13 542 | TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
14 588 | IPK OFFICIAL RACING TEAM
15 543 | CRG RACING TEAM
16 502 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
17 552 | PAROLIN MOTORSPORT
18 533 | TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
19 546 | CRG RACING TEAM
20 591 A MODENA KART
21 525 | TONY KART RACING TEAM
22 | 527 |GAMOTO SRL
23 | 505 |KIDIX SRL
24 | 575 |AVRACING
25 541 | TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
26 564 EMME RACING
27 508 KIDIX SRL
28 586 | IPK OFFICIAL RACING TEAM
29 514 | BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
30 551 | BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
31 605 | TEPZ RACING TEAM
32 512 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
33 540 | TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
34 596 LECLERC BY LENNOX RACING T|
35 509 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
36 568 PAROLIN MOTORSPORT
Not Qualified
37 592 | MODENA KART
38 554 | PAROLIN MOTORSPORT
39 517 | NOVALUX SRL
40 567 JOLLY TEAM KATING KLUB
41 519 | NOVALUX SRL
42 593 | LECLERC BY LENNOX RACING T|
43 545 | CRG RACING TEAM
44 550 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
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Driver

CALLEJA WILLIAM

COSMA CRISTOFOR BOGDAN
IVANNIKOV VLADIMIR
HARVICK KEELAN
HOOGENDOORN DEAN
BAGUTTI PIETRO

CRISAN ILIE TRISTAN
ARIAS CHAVARRI BOSCO
BAGLIN NOAH

SHEN ZEYU

ROUSSEAU GIANMATTEO
MIGUEZ GAYOSO MANUEL
BEREZKIN ILIA

D AMICO LORENZO
BLANCO BRUNO
ZULFIKARI ISKENDER
ALLEMANN DAN

RUYKOV LYUBOSLAV
OCHSTEIN ASHER

GIUSTO GIACOMO
MAZZOLA LUDOVICO
MELIS MATTEO
ENDACOTT MAX

MAZINAS MAJUS
VIAPIANA VALERIO
COCCHIANELLA LUIGI ANTONIC
SAMCZYK REMIGIUSZ
ZHENG KINGSLEY

WALZ DEVIN

TSENG EASON

BABICEK ZDENEK
ESTEVES RIVEN

KERDAL FRANCOIS DARIO
EDGAR JORGE

LOPEZ MARIANO

VAN STAVEREN BILLI JORDAN

STASIONIS NOJUS
GRYC BRUNO
RAJPOLD KACPER
POBERAJ OSKAR
CECCHETTO SAMUELE
VAN ROOIJEN MATS
TAAL LUUK RALPH
AZIZA KAIS
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Equipment

PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
KR /IAME / VEGA
EKS/TM/VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
KR /IAME / VEGA
PAROLIN/ TM / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEG
KR /IAME / VEGA

KR /1AME / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM/ VEGA
KR /1AME / VEGA
EKS/TM/VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA
IPK/TM/VEGA
CRG/TM/VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM / VEGA
KR /IAME / VEGA
CRG/TM/VEGA
PAROLIN / TM / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEG
EKS /TM/VEGA

KR /1AME / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM/ VEGA
KR /1AME / VEGA

EKS / LKE / VEGA
ALONSO KART / IAME / VEG#
IPK/TM/VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
KR /IAME / VEGA
BIREL ART / TM/ VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM / VEGA

PAROLIN/ TM/VEGA
PAROLIN/ TM/VEGA
LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA
KR /IAME / VEGA
LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA
BIREL ART / TM / VEGA
CRG/TM/VEGA

PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA

27
13
28
30
37
24
40
19
20
36
12
38
39

49

41
61
33
29
35
25
23

46

QH
8
24
23
17
28
28
29
36
37
34
45
58
49
53
52
42
52
61
41
64
66
71
69
63
68
64
67
75
76
66
82
86
86
78
83
73

78
81
74
80
89
76
88
83

PFA

0

PFB

10

13

18
29

16
12

22

19

23

15

14
1

21

Pen.Heat
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Rnk
45
46
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48
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50
51
52
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No.
598
562
535
599
523
600
606
556
576
590
584
571
547
585
565
594
610

Entrant

PEDROTTI FABRIZIO

FK MOTORSPORT A.S.D.
TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
GAMOTO SRL

GAMOTO SRL

MITANEK PETR

FD MOTORS

SCUDERIA CM MOTORSPORT
AVRACING

KARTSHOP AMPFING

AF COMPETITION

KIDIX SRL

CRG RACING TEAM

CHYTIL IVO

LA MOTORSPORT

LECLERC BY LENNOX RACING T
FIREFLY RACING TEAM

Nation

a1
A1
a1
& =
a1
& =
= B
: B

=
-

am
:
a1
=
a1
a1

x

Driver

PEDROTTI EGON
MARTUFI MANUEL
MALBASA LUKA

VITVER MATYAS
STANLEY NICOLA
MITANEK MATYAS
GIRARDELLO GIOELE
PUMA MARCO

ZSEBO MARCELL

TILLE CHARLOTTE
SECALL LIAM

KOUSTAS BRONSON
BRYLA ADAM

CHYTIL JAN
OSADCHYI-SUSLOVSKYI VSEV(
KORTENOV ALEKSANDR
PLANETA FILIP
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Equipment

PAROLIN / TM / VEGA
IPK /1AME / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA
EKS/TM/VEGA
EKS/TM/VEGA
EKS/TM/VEGA

IPK /LKE / VEGA
LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM/ VEGA
DRAGO CORSE / TM/VEGA
PAROLIN / TM/ VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA
CRG/TM/VEGA
EKS/TM/VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
BIREL ART / TM/ VEGA
EKS/TM/VEGA

QP
50
55
47
45
58
43
56

48
52
44
57
51
53
54
60
59

QH
84
86
95
92
88
92
95
99

100

99
97
102
101
99
98
108

PFA

28

24

27

30

32
31

36
34

PFB
26
20
31
30

24

25

34
32

35

Pen.Heat
112
112
115
116
119
122
122
123
130
130
131
131
133
133
134
134
142
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