

Mini Gr3

Final Phase Penalty Results

Document 32 OFFICIAL

Rnk	No.	Entrant	Nation	Driver	Nation	Equipment	QP	QH	PFA	PFB	Pen.Heat
1	516	BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY	ITA	CALLEJA WILLIAM	AUS	PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA	1	8	0	-	8
2	539	TEAM DRIVER RACING KART	ITA	COSMA CRISTOFOR BOGDAN	ROU	KR / IAME / VEGA	11	24	-	5	29
3	522	GAMOTO SRL	ITA	IVANNIKOV VLADIMIR	///	EKS / TM / VEGA	9	23	8	-	31
4	513	BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY	ITA	HARVICK KEELAN	USA	PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA	3	17	-	17	34
5	501	KIDIX SRL	ITA	HOOGENDOORN DEAN	NLD	KR / IAME / VEGA	14	28	-	8	36
6	577	AVRACING	ITA	BAGUTTI PIETRO	ITA	PAROLIN / TM / VEGA	7	28	9	-	37
7	526	TONY KART RACING TEAM	ITA	CRISAN ILIE TRISTAN	CAN	TONY KART / VORTEX / VEG	2	29	10	-	39
8	503	TEAM DRIVER RACING KART	ITA	ARIAS CHAVARRI BOSCO	ESP	KR / IAME / VEGA	15	36	5	-	41
9	521	IKART	GBR	BAGLIN NOAH	GBR	KR / IAME / VEGA	8	37	-	10	47
10	574	AVRACING	ITA	SHEN ZEYU	CHN	PAROLIN / TM / VEGA	10	34	-	13	47
11	504	KIDIX SRL	ITA	ROUSSEAU GIANMATTEO	PAN	KR / IAME / VEGA	26	45	11	-	56
12	531	GAMOTO SRL	ITA	MIGUEZ GAYOSO MANUEL	ESP	EKS / TM / VEGA	16	58	-	0	58
13	542	TEAM DRIVER RACING KART	ITA	BEREZKIN ILIA	///	KR / IAME / VEGA	21	49	-	9	58
14	588	IPK OFFICIAL RACING TEAM	ITA	D AMICO LORENZO	ITA	IPK / TM / VEGA	42	53	15	-	68
15	543	CRG RACING TEAM	ITA	BLANCO BRUNO	ITA	CRG / TM / VEGA	22	52	-	18	70
16	502	BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY	ITA	ZULFIKARI ISKENDER	TUR	PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA	4	42	-	29	71
17	552	PAROLIN MOTORSPORT	ITA	ALLEMANN DAN	CHE	PAROLIN / TM / VEGA	18	52	20	-	72
18	533	TEAM DRIVER RACING KART	ITA	RUYKOV LYUBOSLAV	ISR	KR / IAME / VEGA	32	61	14	-	75
19	546	CRG RACING TEAM	ITA	OCHSTEIN ASHER	USA	CRG / TM / VEGA	6	41	35	-	76
20	591	MODENA KART	ITA	GIUSTO GIACOMO	ITA	PAROLIN / TM / VEGA	17	64	18	-	82
21	525	TONY KART RACING TEAM	ITA	MAZZOLA LUDOVICO	ITA	TONY KART / VORTEX / VEG	34	66	-	16	82
22	527	GAMOTO SRL	ITA	MELIS MATTEO	ITA	EKS / TM / VEGA	27	71	-	12	83
23	505	KIDIX SRL	ITA	ENDACOTT MAX	GBR	KR / IAME / VEGA	13	69	16	-	85
24	575	AVRACING	ITA	MAZINAS MAJUS	HUN	PAROLIN / TM / VEGA	28	63	-	22	85
25	541	TEAM DRIVER RACING KART	ITA	VIAPIANA VALERIO	ITA	KR / IAME / VEGA	30	68	-	19	87
26	564	EMME RACING	ITA	COCCHIANELLA LUIGI ANTONIO	ITA	EKS / LKE / VEGA	37	64	-	23	87
27	508	KIDIX SRL	ITA	SAMCZYK REMIGIUSZ	POL	ALONSO KART / IAME / VEGA	24	67	21	-	88
28	586	IPK OFFICIAL RACING TEAM	ITA	ZHENG KINGSLEY	CHN	IPK / TM / VEGA	40	75	13	-	88
29	514	BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY	ITA	WALZ DEVIN	USA	PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA	19	76	-	15	91
30	551	BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY	ITA	TSENG EASON	TWN	PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA	20	66	25	-	91
31	605	TEPZ RACING TEAM	CZE	BABICEK ZDENEK	CZE	PAROLIN / TM / VEGA	36	82	-	14	96
32	512	BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY	ITA	ESTEVEZ RIVEN	CHE	PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA	12	86	-	11	97
33	540	TEAM DRIVER RACING KART	ITA	KERDAL FRANCOIS DARIO	ITA	KR / IAME / VEGA	38	86	12	-	98
34	596	LECLERC BY LENNOX RACING TEAM	ITA	EDGAR JORGE	GBR	BIREL ART / TM / VEGA	39	78	-	21	99
35	509	BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY	ITA	LOPEZ MARIANO	PER	PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA	5	83	17	-	100
36	568	PAROLIN MOTORSPORT	ITA	VAN STAVEREN BILLI JORDAN	NLD	PAROLIN / TM / VEGA	49	73	29	-	102
Not Qualified											
37	592	MODENA KART	ITA	STACIONIS NOJUS	HUN	PAROLIN / TM / VEGA	41	78	26	-	104
38	554	PAROLIN MOTORSPORT	ITA	GRYC BRUNO	POL	PAROLIN / TM / VEGA	61	81	23	-	104
39	517	NOVALUX SRL	ITA	RAJPOLD KACPER	POL	LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA	33	74	-	33	107
40	567	JOLLY TEAM KATING KLUB	CZE	POBERAJ OSKAR	CZE	KR / IAME / VEGA	29	80	-	28	108
41	519	NOVALUX SRL	ITA	CECCHETTO SAMUELE	ITA	LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA	35	89	19	-	108
42	593	LECLERC BY LENNOX RACING TEAM	ITA	VAN ROOIJEN MATS	NLD	BIREL ART / TM / VEGA	25	76	33	-	109
43	545	CRG RACING TEAM	ITA	TAAL LUUK RALPH	NLD	CRG / TM / VEGA	23	88	22	-	110
44	550	BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY	ITA	AZIZA KAIS	CHE	PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA	46	83	-	27	110



Mini Gr3

Final Phase Penalty Results

Document 32 OFFICIAL

Rnk	No.	Entrant	Nation	Driver	Nation	Equipment	QP	QH	PFA	PFB	Pen.Heat
45	598	PEDROTTI FABRIZIO		PEDROTTI EGON		PAROLIN / TM / VEGA	50	84	28	-	112
46	562	FK MOTORSPORT A.S.D.		MARTUFI MANUEL		IPK / IAME / VEGA	55	86	-	26	112
47	535	TEAM DRIVER RACING KART		MALBASA LUKA		KR / IAME / VEGA	47	95	-	20	115
48	599	GAMOTO SRL		VITVER MATYAS		EKS / TM / VEGA	45	92	24	-	116
49	523	GAMOTO SRL		STANLEY NICOLA		EKS / TM / VEGA	58	88	-	31	119
50	600	MITANEK PETR		MITANEK MATYAS		EKS / TM / VEGA	43	92	-	30	122
51	606	FD MOTORS		GIRARDELLO GIOELE		IPK / LKE / VEGA	56	95	27	-	122
52	556	SCUDERIA CM MOTORSPORT		PUMA MARCO		LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA	31	99	-	24	123
53	576	AVRACING		ZSEBO MARCELL		PAROLIN / TM / VEGA	48	100	30	-	130
54	590	KARTSHOP AMPFING		TILLE CHARLOTTE		DRAGO CORSE / TM / VEGA	52	105	-	25	130
55	584	AF COMPETITION		SECALL LIAM		PAROLIN / TM / VEGA	44	99	32	-	131
56	571	KIDIX SRL		KOUSTAS BRONSON		KR / IAME / VEGA	57	97	-	34	131
57	547	CRG RACING TEAM		BRYLA ADAM		CRG / TM / VEGA	51	102	31	-	133
58	585	CHYTIL IVO		CHYTIL JAN		EKS / TM / VEGA	53	101	-	32	133
59	565	LA MOTORSPORT		OSADCHYI-SUSLOVSKYI VSEVOLOD		PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA	54	99	-	35	134
60	594	LECLERC BY LENNOX RACING TEAM		KORTENOV ALEKSANDR		BIREL ART / TM / VEGA	60	98	36	-	134
61	610	FIREFLY RACING TEAM		PLANETA FILIP		EKS / TM / VEGA	59	108	34	-	142